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Amateure - 6              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 31 SZARKA Konstantin 2017 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 1 1 3 1 1  
  2 122 KOVACS Botond 2018 HUN Genscapati KSE BMX 1 2 1 4 2 2  
  3 186 SCHWARZ Patrik 2017 SVK BMX Klub Raca 2 3 2 7 4 3  
  4 38B HOFER Nikolaus 2017 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 4 11 7 4  
  5 32 SZARKA Ferdinand 2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 5 3 11 6 5  
  6 40 KERN Livia F2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 2 3 9 5 6  
  7 82 GANGL Jonathan 2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 3 4 12 8 7  
  8 303 GOMBOS Milos 2017 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 2 1 2 5 3 8  
  9 33 HOSNI  2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 4 5 13 9 1  
  10 12 KUHAR FERS Nano 2017 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 5 5 5 15 10 2  
                 

Amateure 7 - 8              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 36 HOFER Gustav 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 1 1 3 1 1  
  2 400 BANYAI Nandor 2015 HUN Gencsapati KSE BMX 5 2 1 8 5 2  
  3 25 SCHMIED Nick 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 3 2 7 3 3  
  4 34 MÜLLER Jonas 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 1 2 6 2 4  
  5 26 MOLNAR Jakob 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 2 3 7 4 5  
  6 44 SCHWARZ Greta F2014 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 4 4 3 11 7 6  
  7 27 ZIERER Lucas 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 4 11 8 7  
  8 37 EBNER Nico 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 3 5 9 6 8  
  9 30 KOHL Alexander 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 4 13 9 1  
  10 10 MADER Elias 2015 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 5 5 5 15 10 2  
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Amateure 9 - 10              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 84 REISENAUER Lorenz 2013 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 2 3 6 11 7 3  
  2 304 KOVACS Attila 2014 HUN Gencsapati KSE BMX 1 4 3 8 4 4  
  3 33 HABERL Valentina F2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 5 1 9 5 5  
  4 38 HIRZER Jeremy 2013 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 1 2 7 3 6  
  5 335 BENCE Gyenes Miko 2013 HUN Gencsapati KSE BMX 4 2 4 10 6 7  
  6 35 FAIST Markus 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 6 3 12 8 8  
  7 39 ELLMAIER Peter 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 3 5 13 9 1  
  8 28 ZIERER Nico 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 6 4 15 10 2  
  9 32B EBNER Lena F2013 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 5 5 16 11 3  
  10 29 BOTEA Matthias 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 4 6 16 12 4  
                

Amateure 11 - 12              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 99 HAUSER Noah 2012 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 2 2 2 6 2 2  
                

Amateure 13+              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 4V HORNUNG Fabian 2007 AUT BMX-Radsport-Vösendorf 1 1 1 3 1 1  
                

Cruiser Women Amateure               

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 16 HOFER Johanna F1991 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 1 2 6 2 2 8 

  2 13 HORNUNG Nina F1986 AUT BMX-Radsport-Vösendorf 5 4 4 13 4 4 17 

  3 15 FANDLER Barbara F1981 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 5 14 5 5 19 

  4 M4 SCHIEFER Eva F1990 AUT Teamsport Mühlen 6 6 6 18 6 6 24 

  5 14 WEBERHOFER Tina 1981 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 7 8 7 22 7 7 29 

  6 19 SOMMER Evelin F1981 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 8 7 8 23 8 8 31 
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Cruiser Men Amateure              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 39 HABERL Florian 1981 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 2 1 4 1 1 5 

  2 328 HORVATH Tamas 1973 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 2 3 3 8 3 3 11 

                

Cruiser - 29              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 11 ESSER Lukas 2009 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 3 3 2 8 4 4  
  2 F5 RAREJ Judith F2006 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 5 5 5 15 10 2  
   
               

Cruiser 30+              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 13 BALOGH Péter 1980 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 1 1 1 3 1 1  
  2 14 SCHIEFER Johann 1971 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 1 2 1 4 2 2  
  3 4 DERLER Christoph 1975 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 1 3 6 3 3  
  4 6 WEBERHOFER Hannes 1973 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 3 4 11 7 5  
  5 679 ROTHMEIER Christian 1978 GER SV DJK BMX Kolbermoor 3 5 4 12 8 6  
  6 777 SZABÓ Dániel 1977 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 5 2 2 9 5 7  
  7 15 EBNER Thomas 1990 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 4 3 9 6 8  
  8 5 KORNBERGER Johann 1964 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 4 5 13 9 1  
   
               

Boys - 8              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 69 GOMBOS Bors 2015 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 5 5 6 16 6 6 22 

  2 4 FANDLER Max 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 7 8 21 7 7 28 
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Boys 9 - 10              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 20 GOMBOS Misa 2013 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 1 1 1 3 1 2 5 

  2 18 SCHWARZ Leo 2013 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 2 3 2 7 2 3 10 

  3 739 RECZEG Benec 2014 HUN  BMX Sopron SE 8 2 4 14 5 1 15 

  4 22 WEBERHOFER Sarah F2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 6 3 13 4 4 17 

  5 20B BERGER Lilly F2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 5 12 3 5 17 

  6 17 FLADL Alexander 2014 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 7 8 7 22 8 8 30 

   
               

Boys 11 - 12              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 6 WONISCH Markus 2011 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 

  2 4 FANDLER Leo 2011 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 3 2 8 3 2 10 

  3 21 HORNUNG Moritz 2011 AUT ARBÖ Radsport BMX Vösendorf 2 2 3 7 2 3 10 

  4 6 DERLER David 2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 4 4 12 4 4 16 

  5 173 SCHWARZ Filip 2012 SVK BMX Klub Raca 6 5 6 17 6 5 22 

  6 122 HORVÁTH Márk 2012 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 5 6 5 16 5 6 22 

   
               

Boys 13 - 14              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 184 KLEÉ Balázs 2010 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 2 3 3 8 2 3 11 

  2 1 HOHENGASSNER Sandro 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 2 2 10 3 2 12 

  3 5 BERGER Lukas 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 4 11 4 4 15 

  4 671 ROTHMAIER Simon 2009 GER SV DJK BMX Kolbermoor 4 6 6 16 6 5 21 

  5 16 WEBERHOFER Felix 2009 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 5 5 15 5 6 21 
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Men 17+ Open              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 972 VINCZE Gergely 1995 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 

 

Open Class - 7              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 36 HOFER Gustav 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 1 1 3 1 1  
  2 31 SZARKA Konstantin 2017 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 2 1 4 2 2  
  3 27 ZIERER Lucas 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 3 2 7 4 3  
  4 38B HOFER Nikolaus 2017 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 1 2 5 3 4  
  5 32 SZARKA Ferdinand 2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 3 10 6 5  
  6 40 KERN Livia F2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 4 13 8 6  
  7 30 KOHL Alexander 2016 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 2 3 8 5 7  
  8 82 GANGL Jonathan 2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 3 4 11 7 8  
  9 33 HOSNI  2018 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 4 5 14 9 1  
                

Open Class 8 - 9              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 739 RECZEG Benec 2014 HUN  BMX Sopron SE 1 1 1 3 2 1  
  2 4 FANDLER Max 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 2 2 6 3 2  
  3 17 FLADL Alexander 2014 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 1 1 1 3 1 3  
  4 34 MÜLLER Jonas 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 2 6 11 7 4  
  5 25 SCHMIED Nick 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 3 3 8 4 5  
  6 28 ZIERER Nico 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 3 3 9 5 6  
  7 35 FAIST Markus 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 4 2 11 6 7  
  8 26 MOLNAR Jakob 2015 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 4 13 8 8  
  9 32B EBNER Lena F2013 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 4 5 13 9 1  
  10 44 SCHWARZ Greta F2014 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 6 5 5 16 11 2  
  11 29 BOTEA Matthias 2014 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 6 4 15 10 3  
  12 10 MADER Elias 2015 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 6 6 6 18 12 4  
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Open Class 10 - 13              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1  
  1 1 HOHENGASSNER Sandro 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 1 1 7 3 1  
  2 184 KLEÉ Balázs 2010 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 1 2 2 5 2 2  
  3 5 BERGER Lukas 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 3 3 8 4 3  
  4 6 WONISCH Markus 2011 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 3 1 4 8 5 4  
  5 21 HORNUNG Moritz 2011 AUT ARBÖ Radsport BMX Vösendorf 1 2 1 4 1 5  
  6 6 DERLER David 2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 4 2 11 7 6  
  7 20B BERGER Lilly F2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 4 3 9 6 7  
  8 173 SCHWARZ Filip 2012 SVK BMX Klub Raca 4 3 5 12 8 8  
  9 18 SCHWARZ Leo 2013 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 3 6 5 14 9 1  
  10 99 HAUSER Noah 2012 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch 6 5 4 15 10 2  
  11 33 HABERL Valentina F2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 7 6 6 19 12 3  
  12 38 HIRZER Jeremy 2013 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 6 15 11 4  
  DNS 84 REISENAUER Lorenz 2013 AUT ASKÖ RSC Veitsch CR DNS DNS        
                

Styrian Championship 14+              

  PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/1 PSUM 

  1 972 VINCZE Gergely 1995 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 

  2 13 BALOGH Péter 1980 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 2 2 2 6 2 2 8 

  3 4 DERLER Christoph 1975 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 3 10 3 3 13 

  4 777 SZABÓ Dániel 1977 HUN Gencsapáti KSE BMX 5 3 4 12 4 5 17 

  5 11 ESSER Lukas 2009 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 4 5 8 17 6 4 21 

  6 5 KORNBERGER Johann 1964 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 6 5 17 5 6 23 

  7 6 WEBERHOFER Hannes 1973 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 7 7 6 20 7 7 27 

  8 F5 RAREJ Judith F2006 AUT Team-Sport-Mühlen 8 8 7 23 8 8 31 

 


